MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES FOR MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

DECEMBER

2020 2021
$4,645.69 $7,470.99
$1,769.33 $2,640.04
$1,262.50 $1,663.82
$459.20 $672.14
$435.00 $2,429.52
$598.00 $884.26
$0.00 $0.00
$50.00 $200.00
$9,219.72 $15,960.77

2020

2021

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$46,623.94
$21,657.64
$12,357.39
$5,785.80
$9,125.18
$6,359.58
$350.00
$976.00

$103,235.53

$79,821.67
$31,711.22
$19,313.78
$8,535.68
$16,391.95
$9,993.34
$100.00
$1,674.60

$167,542.24



