MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

DECEMBER

	2020	2021	2020 CUMULATIVE	2021 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES FOR MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$4,645.69	\$7,470.99	\$46,623.94	\$79,821.67
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$1,769.33	\$2,640.04	\$21,657.64	\$31,711.22
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,262.50	\$1,663.82	\$12,357.39	\$19,313.78
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$459.20	\$672.14	\$5,785.80	\$8,535.68
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$435.00	\$2,429.52	\$9,125.18	\$16,391.95
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$598.00	\$884.26	\$6,359.58	\$9,993.34
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$976.00	\$1,674.60
TOTAL	\$9,219.72	\$15,960.77	\$103,235.53	\$167,542.24